Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

03/07/2025 11:00 AM | Drive + Install PO:

03/09/2025 09:00 AM | Drive + Strike

Description
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Services

Shipping Address:
Ritz Carlton Bacara
8301 Hollister Ave,
Santa Barbara, CA 93117

On site contact: Gina -

Chandeliers - Moscow - Rectangular Large
8"W x 53"L x 97"H - 50lb

Chandeliers - Moscow - Round Large
48"W x 84"H - 85lb - 2 Amp

Floor Lamp - Moscow - Large
24"W x 96"L x 96"H - 1,750 Watts

Dining Table - Monaco - Brass Square 72"
72'"W x 72"L x 30'H

Dining Chairs - Nice - Gold Frame
black cushions
18"W x 24"L x 37"H - Back & Seat Cushion Cover Color Upon Request

Drive + Install + Drive Back
Drive + Strike + Drive Back

Trucking + Gas Surcharge to Santa Barbara

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Bon Fortune

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Qtty Price

16 $650.00 T
3 $650.00 T
4 $750.00 T
1 $500.00 T
12 $28.00 T

Total General

4 $800.00
4 $700.00
2 $700.00 T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (3.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Total

$10,400.00

$1,950.00

$3,000.00

$500.00

$336.00

$16,186.00

$3,200.00
$2,800.00

$1,400.00

$16,186.00
$7,400.00
$438.52
$292.35
$1,521.65
($1,568.60)
$24,269.92
($0.00)
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Balance: $24,269.92

PDF Generated on 02/21/2025 @ 03:47 PM PST 20f2



