



03/07/2025 11:00 AM | Drive + Install 03/09/2025 09:00 AM | Drive + Strike PO: Shipping Address: Ritz Carlton Bacara 8301 Hollister Ave, Santa Barbara, CA 93117

On site contact: Gina -

Invoice Date: Due Date: Upon Receipt

Bon Fortune

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Chandeliers - Moscow - Rectangular Large 8"W x 53"L x 97"H - 50lb	16	\$650.00	Т	\$10,400.00
	Chandeliers - Moscow - Round Large 48"W x 84"H - 85lb - 2 Amp	3	\$650.00	Т	\$1,950.00
	Floor Lamp - Moscow - Large 24"W x 96"L x 96"H - 1,750 Watts	4	\$750.00	Т	\$3,000.00
A	Dining Table - Monaco - Brass Square 72" 72"W x 72"L x 30'H	1	\$500.00	Т	\$500.00
	Dining Chairs - Nice - Gold Frame black cushions 18"W x 24"L x 37"H - Back & Seat Cushion Cover Color Upon Request	12	\$28.00	Т	\$336.00
			Total General		\$16,186.00
Services					
	Drive + Install + Drive Back	4	\$800.00		\$3,200.00
	Drive + Strike + Drive Back	4	\$700.00		\$2,800.00
	Trucking + Gas Surcharge to Santa Barbara	2	\$700.00	Т	\$1,400.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.	Total Products:	\$16,186.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full	Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$7,400.00
Please ready the contract and sign it	Wear & Tear (3.00%):	\$438.52
, ,	Packing (2.00%):	\$292.35
Notes	Taxes :	\$1,521.65
	Discounts:	(\$1,568.60)
	Total:	\$24,269.92
	Payments:	(\$0.00)

Balance: \$24,269.92